l o) | . 1
aADI.I:

TOOLS

FICHA TECNICA

CLIENTE  PG. PUBLICO GENERAL
FECHA  11/22/2025

Sable Tools
Circuito Luis Mereles 99, Int. 45

Col. Ampliacion Ana Maria Gallaga 58195, Morelia Mich.

(443) 300-34-26
contacto@sabletools.com

Bastagos para ranurador

Cadigo
63000

63002

1/2"

1/4"
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